Liashchenko Nataliia Pavlivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth 1957

Last position Supreme Court , Chairman of the Civil Court of Cassation
Date of dismissal Oct. 13, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.13
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
781 365,00 UAH

2. amount of luxury cars - 1

3. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hrynenko Oleksandr Ivanovych husband
KWUIBCbKUIN ANENALIAHWA cyq , Judge

Hrynenko Nataliia Oleksandrivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7886
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7886
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7886
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7886
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16219
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16219
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16219
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16219

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

BepxosHun Cyg, Cyans

BepxosHun Cya, Cyans

BepxosHun Cya, Cyans

Supreme Court of Ukraine,
Judge

Supreme Court of Ukraine,
Judge

Supreme Court, Judge of the
Supreme Court of Ukraine

Supreme Court, Judge of the
Supreme Court of Ukraine

183 300,73

135 608,04

28 934,14

16 068,33

14 458,29

26 284,69

57 220,20

92
877,23

57
255,31

39
539,01

13
865,47

12
519,83

18
592,48

49
404,16


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14c90d07-e38e-4bd8-a6f7-be15a6787896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3204a4ea-dc08-4818-a04e-395d487de6a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dc9e7fb-aa03-41b3-bbfe-c81da8d3dd79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03804cfb-4ccf-4fc3-8c1a-d45d761f2029
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fa3bd64-82fc-40bf-a0f9-c188942c8c00
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_180
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_30

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

100
927,00

125
922,00

103
056,00

50
000,00

60
000,00

000,00

5
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14c90d07-e38e-4bd8-a6f7-be15a6787896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14c90d07-e38e-4bd8-a6f7-be15a6787896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14c90d07-e38e-4bd8-a6f7-be15a6787896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3204a4ea-dc08-4818-a04e-395d487de6a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3204a4ea-dc08-4818-a04e-395d487de6a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3204a4ea-dc08-4818-a04e-395d487de6a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dc9e7fb-aa03-41b3-bbfe-c81da8d3dd79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dc9e7fb-aa03-41b3-bbfe-c81da8d3dd79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dc9e7fb-aa03-41b3-bbfe-c81da8d3dd79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03804cfb-4ccf-4fc3-8c1a-d45d761f2029
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03804cfb-4ccf-4fc3-8c1a-d45d761f2029
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03804cfb-4ccf-4fc3-8c1a-d45d761f2029
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fa3bd64-82fc-40bf-a0f9-c188942c8c00

2015 Cash — 5
000,00

2015 Other — —

2014 Deposits — —

2013 Deposits — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —

2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fa3bd64-82fc-40bf-a0f9-c188942c8c00
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fa3bd64-82fc-40bf-a0f9-c188942c8c00
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_180
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_30
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14c90d07-e38e-4bd8-a6f7-be15a6787896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3204a4ea-dc08-4818-a04e-395d487de6a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dc9e7fb-aa03-41b3-bbfe-c81da8d3dd79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03804cfb-4ccf-4fc3-8c1a-d45d761f2029
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fa3bd64-82fc-40bf-a0f9-c188942c8c00
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_180
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_30

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14c90d07-e38e-4bd8-a6f7-be15a6787896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3204a4ea-dc08-4818-a04e-395d487de6a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dc9e7fb-aa03-41b3-bbfe-c81da8d3dd79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03804cfb-4ccf-4fc3-8c1a-d45d761f2029
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fa3bd64-82fc-40bf-a0f9-c188942c8c00
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_180
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_30

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

6913.0 sq.

6913.0 sq.

6913.0 sq.

6913.0 sq.

6913.0 sq.

6900.0 sq.

6900.0 sq.

290.0 sgq. m (1)

290.0 sgq. m (1)

162.1 sq.
(2)

162.1 sq.
(2)

162.1 sq.
(2)

162.1 sq.
(2)

162.1 sq.
(2)

123.9 sq.
(2)

123.9 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14c90d07-e38e-4bd8-a6f7-be15a6787896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3204a4ea-dc08-4818-a04e-395d487de6a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dc9e7fb-aa03-41b3-bbfe-c81da8d3dd79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03804cfb-4ccf-4fc3-8c1a-d45d761f2029
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fa3bd64-82fc-40bf-a0f9-c188942c8c00
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_180
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_30

VEHICLES:

2019

2018
2017
2016

2015

2014

2013

il
CAREER:

Nov. 10, 2017 — till Oct.

June 24, 2004 — till Nov.

* SUBARU OUTBACK 2018

* Subaru Forester 2500 ky6. cm.

2008
13, 2020 Supreme Court , Chairman of the
Civil Court of Cassation
10, 2017 The Supreme Court of Ukraine,

Judge of the Supreme Court of
Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_14c90d07-e38e-4bd8-a6f7-be15a6787896
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3204a4ea-dc08-4818-a04e-395d487de6a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3dc9e7fb-aa03-41b3-bbfe-c81da8d3dd79
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_03804cfb-4ccf-4fc3-8c1a-d45d761f2029
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2fa3bd64-82fc-40bf-a0f9-c188942c8c00
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_180
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_70_30
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/68

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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